
Gulaschen 22/10 2002 Alingsås 2 Träff Tavlor Tot P
C1

1 Henrik Elofsson Volvo PK 6 2 17 5 2 5 2 6 3 21 5 3 14 5 3 4 3 5 4 41 22 63 52
2 Johnny Andersson Vårgårda Psk 5 2 9 5 2 3 2 6 3 10 4 1 12 4 3 5 3 5 3 37 19 56 31
3 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 5 2 16 6 1 5 2 6 3 16 3 2 10 4 3 4 2 4 2 37 17 54 42
4 Dan Helldin Aksf 4 2 14 6 2 4 2 6 3 14 3 2 8 6 3 1 1 3 3 33 18 51 36
5 Peter Hoff Aksf 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 4 1 10 1 1 3 2 4 3 18 11 29 12
6 Christian Lidborg Sollebrunns Pk 2 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 3 9 4 3 12 0 0 0 0 2 2 16 12 28 25

C2
1 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JS 6 2 21 6 2 5 2 6 3 16 6 3 25 6 3 6 3 5 4 46 22 68 62 B
2 Nils Larsson Aksf 6 2 13 6 2 5 2 6 3 19 5 2 18 5 3 6 3 6 4 45 21 66 50 B
3 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 6 2 20 6 2 6 2 6 3 19 6 3 24 6 3 4 3 4 3 44 21 65 63
4 Ulf Mortensen MSF 4 2 9 6 2 5 2 6 3 9 6 3 25 6 3 6 3 5 3 44 21 65 43
5 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 5 2 10 6 2 3 2 6 3 16 6 3 18 5 3 4 3 5 3 40 21 61 44
6 Maritn Lamkén MSF 4 2 8 6 2 3 2 6 3 14 6 3 18 5 3 6 3 3 3 39 21 60 40
7 Tobias Lindh Aksf 5 2 8 6 2 4 2 6 3 12 6 3 14 6 3 5 3 1 1 39 19 58 34

C3
1 Andreas Sjölin MSF 6 2 19 6 2 6 2 6 3 22 6 3 24 6 3 6 3 6 4 48 22 70 65 S
2 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 6 2 22 6 2 6 2 6 3 18 6 3 21 6 3 6 3 6 4 48 22 70 61 S
3 Jörgen Karlsson Marks Pk 6 2 16 6 2 6 2 6 3 21 6 3 22 6 3 6 3 6 4 48 22 70 59 S
4 Eric Svanberg S. Dals PSF 6 2 18 6 2 6 2 6 3 16 6 3 19 6 3 6 3 6 4 48 22 70 53 S
5 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 6 2 24 6 2 6 2 6 3 23 6 3 26 6 3 6 3 6 3 48 21 69 73 B
6 Johan Falck MSF 6 2 25 6 2 6 2 6 3 19 6 3 21 6 3 5 3 6 4 47 22 69 65 B
7 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs Pk 6 2 24 6 2 6 2 6 3 20 6 3 20 6 3 5 3 6 4 47 22 69 64 B
8 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 6 2 20 6 2 6 2 6 3 18 5 2 22 6 3 6 3 6 4 47 21 68 60 B
9 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs Pk 6 2 20 6 2 5 2 6 3 15 6 3 23 6 3 6 3 4 3 45 21 66 58 B

10 Christian Johansson Volvo PK 6 2 16 5 2 6 2 6 3 14 5 3 14 6 3 6 3 5 3 45 21 66 44 B
11 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 6 2 11 4 1 6 2 6 3 10 5 3 20 6 3 6 3 6 4 45 21 66 41 B
12 Alfred Aalstad Säve 6 2 20 6 2 4 1 6 3 16 6 3 23 6 3 5 3 5 3 44 20 64 59
13 Lasse Almér MSF 5 2 17 6 2 6 2 5 3 13 6 3 21 6 3 5 3 4 3 43 21 64 51
14 Rikhard Birgersson MSF 6 2 14 6 2 3 1 6 3 10 5 2 16 6 3 5 3 6 4 43 20 63 40

1 4 5 7 83 6



D2
1 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 21 6 2 5 2 6 3 20 6 3 25 6 3 6 3 5 3 46 21 67 66 B
2 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 6 2 15 6 2 5 2 6 3 8 5 2 14 4 3 4 2 5 4 41 20 61 37
3 Ann-CatrineAssarsjö FOK Borås 4 2 11 6 1 4 1 6 3 19 6 1 26 3 2 3 2 5 3 37 15 52 56

D3
1 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 6 2 10 6 2 6 2 6 3 17 6 3 24 6 3 6 3 5 3 47 21 68 51 B

VÄ
1 Ulf Sandahl MSF 6 2 15 6 2 2 1 6 3 15 6 3 17 5 3 4 2 6 4 41 20 61 47

VY
1 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 6 2 24 6 2 6 2 6 3 17 5 2 21 6 3 6 3 5 3 46 20 66 62 B
2 Björn Lundberg FOK Borås 6 2 14 6 2 5 1 5 3 5 6 3 21 6 3 6 3 5 4 45 21 66 40 B
3 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 6 2 14 5 2 6 2 6 3 21 4 2 12 6 3 5 3 4 3 42 20 62 47
4 Håkan Berglund FOK Borås 4 2 11 6 2 4 2 4 2 11 6 3 20 5 3 6 3 4 3 39 20 59 42
5 Lars Kullander S.Dals PSF 6 2 19 6 2 3 2 6 3 16 5 3 18 2 2 6 3 3 2 37 19 56 53



2 Träff Tavlor Tot P
R1

1 Johnny Andersson Vårgårda Psk 6 2 17 5 2 4 2 6 3 7 6 3 18 3 3 4 3 1 1 35 19 54 42
2 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 5 2 9 6 2 3 2 5 3 8 4 3 10 2 2 2 1 2 1 29 16 45 27

R2
1 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 17 6 2 5 2 6 3 15 6 3 23 6 3 4 3 5 3 44 21 65 55
2 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JS 5 1 19 6 2 6 2 6 3 16 5 2 23 5 3 6 3 5 3 44 19 63 58
3 Ann-CatrineAssarsjö FOK Borås 6 2 17 5 1 4 1 4 3 9 6 1 24 6 2 5 3 5 3 41 16 57 50
4 Martin Lamkén MSF 5 2 19 5 2 4 2 5 2 12 3 2 8 5 3 6 3 4 3 37 19 56 39
5 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns Pk 5 2 18 5 2 4 2 3 1 13 4 1 18 6 3 4 3 2 1 33 15 48 49

R3
1 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 6 2 19 6 2 6 2 6 3 22 6 3 23 6 3 6 3 6 4 48 22 70 64 S
2 Bert Johansson Varbergs Pk 6 2 21 6 2 6 2 6 3 19 6 3 24 6 3 6 3 6 4 48 22 70 64 S
3 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 6 2 21 6 2 6 2 6 3 21 6 3 20 6 3 6 3 6 4 48 22 70 62 S
4 Andreas Sjölin MSF 6 2 23 6 2 5 2 6 3 22 6 3 26 6 3 6 3 6 4 47 22 69 71 B
5 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 6 2 20 6 2 5 2 6 3 23 6 3 25 6 3 6 3 6 4 47 22 69 68 B
6 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 6 2 20 6 2 6 2 6 3 22 6 3 23 6 3 6 3 5 4 47 22 69 65 B
7 Christian Johansson Volvo PK 6 2 23 6 2 6 2 6 3 20 6 3 20 5 3 5 3 6 4 46 22 68 63 B
8 Lasse Almér MSF 6 2 19 6 2 6 2 6 3 21 6 3 23 6 3 6 3 5 3 47 21 68 63 B
9 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs Pk 6 2 21 6 2 6 2 6 3 13 6 3 22 6 3 6 3 5 3 47 21 68 56 B

10 Johan Falck MSF 6 2 22 6 2 6 2 5 2 22 6 3 23 6 3 6 3 5 4 46 21 67 67
11 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 6 2 20 6 2 5 1 6 3 19 6 3 27 6 3 5 3 6 4 46 21 67 66
12 Ulf Sandahl MSF 5 2 15 6 2 5 2 6 3 18 6 3 25 5 3 6 3 6 4 45 22 67 58
13 Eric Svanberg S. Dals PSF 6 2 20 6 2 5 2 6 3 19 6 3 19 6 3 6 3 5 3 46 21 67 58
14 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 6 2 17 5 2 6 2 5 3 13 6 3 21 5 3 6 3 5 3 44 21 65 51
15 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs Pk 6 2 21 5 2 6 2 6 3 11 5 2 17 6 3 4 3 5 4 43 21 64 49
16 Alfred Aalstad Säve 6 2 13 5 2 5 1 5 2 15 6 2 18 6 3 5 3 5 3 43 18 61 46
17 Yvonne Prelog Vårgårda Psk 1 1 1 6 2 6 2 4 1 11 6 3 17 1 1 6 3 6 4 36 17 53 29
18 Rikhard Birgersson MSF 5 2 9 6 2 1 1 6 3 13 5 2 19 4 2 4 2 4 2 35 16 51 41

1 3 84 5 6 7



2 Träff Tavlor Tot P
A1

1 Anders Nilsson BPS 5 2 11 2 1 6 2 5 3 11 5 2 18 6 3 5 3 5 3 39 19 58 40
2 Johnny Andersson Vårgårda Psk 3 2 5 2 2 3 2 5 3 6 5 2 13 2 2 3 2 1 1 24 16 40 24
3 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 1 1 1 5 1 2 1 1 1 4 2 2 7 3 2 1 1 1 1 16 10 26 12

A2
1 Magnus Svedberg Lerum JS 6 2 21 6 2 4 2 6 3 16 6 3 20 5 3 3 2 6 4 42 21 63 57
2 Ulf Mortensen MSF 6 2 18 6 2 5 2 6 3 17 6 3 26 5 3 5 3 3 3 42 21 63 61
3 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 5 2 15 5 2 4 2 6 3 15 6 3 18 5 3 3 3 6 4 40 22 62 48
4 Mikael SvennungssonAksf 6 2 14 6 2 4 2 6 3 14 4 1 14 6 3 3 2 3 2 38 17 55 42
5 Glenn Vennberg Sätila PSK 4 2 9 6 2 5 2 4 2 2 4 2 10 6 3 2 2 2 2 33 17 50 21

A3
1 Bert Johansson Varbergs Pk 6 2 24 6 2 6 2 6 3 19 6 3 27 6 3 6 3 6 4 48 22 70 70 S
2 Andreas Sjölin MSF 6 2 23 6 2 6 2 6 3 21 6 3 23 6 3 6 3 6 4 48 22 70 67 S
3 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 6 2 17 6 2 6 2 6 3 21 6 3 26 6 3 6 3 6 4 48 22 70 64 S
4 Christian Johansson Volvo PK 6 2 23 6 2 6 2 6 3 17 6 3 18 6 3 5 3 6 4 47 22 69 58 B
5 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs Pk 6 2 20 6 2 5 2 5 2 18 6 3 25 6 3 6 3 6 4 46 21 67 63 B
6 Daniel Johansson Volvo PK 6 2 19 6 2 6 2 6 3 17 6 3 24 5 3 4 3 6 4 45 22 67 60 B
7 Alfred Aalstad Säve 5 2 14 6 2 6 2 6 3 19 6 3 22 5 3 6 3 5 3 45 21 66 55
8 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs Pk 6 2 21 6 2 6 2 6 2 9 6 3 23 6 3 5 3 5 3 46 20 66 53
9 Jörgen Karlsson Marks Pk 6 2 21 6 2 4 2 6 3 18 6 3 19 6 3 5 3 5 3 44 21 65 58

10 Eric Svanberg S. Dals PSF 6 2 16 6 2 3 2 6 3 18 6 3 20 6 3 4 2 6 4 43 21 64 54
11 Björn Lundberg FOK Borås 5 2 13 6 2 4 1 5 2 14 5 1 19 6 3 4 3 5 4 40 18 58 46
12 Ulf Sandahl MSF 6 2 19 5 2 3 2 6 3 14 6 3 20 2 2 1 1 5 3 34 18 52 53

7 81 3 4 5 6



2 Träff Tavlor Tot P
S

1 Johan Falck MSF 5 2 20 5 2 5 2 4 2 11 5 2 21 5 3 4 3 4 3 37 19 56 52
2 Lasse Almér MSF 5 2 11 3 2 4 1 5 3 10 5 3 13 4 3 3 3 4 3 33 20 53 34
3 Malin W-Jonsson Grästrops PSK 5 2 14 5 2 3 1 5 3 12 5 3 21 3 3 4 2 3 2 33 18 51 47

B2
1 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 4 2 9 6 2 4 2 6 3 15 6 3 18 4 3 5 3 2 2 37 20 57 42

B3
1 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 6 2 16 6 2 5 2 6 3 18 6 3 19 6 3 5 3 6 4 46 22 68 53 B
2 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 6 2 18 6 2 6 2 6 3 21 6 3 25 6 3 5 3 4 4 45 22 67 64
3 Bert Johansson Vargergs Pk 5 2 17 6 2 6 2 6 3 20 6 3 24 6 3 6 3 5 3 46 21 67 61

7 81 3 4 5 6


